Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Smith - (353861) - City of Bristol SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:27.05
1:27.62
1:29.13
1:30.43
1:30.99
1:31.47
1:31.52
1:32.07
1:32.13
1:32.36
1:33.56
1:35.99
1:36.10
1:44.41
1:45.19

1:46.39
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Date

20/09/14
28/09/13
19/05/13
24/11112
111112
29/09/12
01/07/12

Meet

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships
Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Sutton & Cheam SC Club Championships
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet
Sutton & Cheam Club Championships
Dorking SC Open Meet

Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet
Tigersharks Winter Meet

Black Lion Spring Open Meet

Woking B C Grade Open Meet

Meet

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Dorking SC Open Meet

Sutton & Cheam SC Club Championships

Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet

Venue

Carshalton
Carshalton
Woking
Horsham
Sutton
Horsham
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Dorking
Cranleigh
Woking
Cranleigh
Swindon
Gillingham

Woking

Venue

Carshalton
Carshalton
Woking
Horsham
Dorking
Sutton

Cranleigh
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Club Swam Under

Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam

Club Swam Under

Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam
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4
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1:31.52 220 H 04/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2
1:32.07 216 H 15/01/12 Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet Epsom Sutton Cheam 3
1:31.47 220 F 26/11/11 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Sutton Cheam 3
1:32.13 216 22/10/11 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Epsom Sutton Cheam 4
1:35.99 190 F 22/05/11 Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet Woking Sutton Cheam 3
1:36.10 190 H 03/04/11 Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet Cranleigh Sutton Cheam 4
1:46.39 140 23/05/10  Woking B C Grade Open Meet Woking Sutton Cheam 3
1:45.19 145 H 22/05/10  Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Sutton Cheam 2
1:44.41 148 H 16/01/10  Tigersharks Winter Meet Swindon Sutton Cheam 2
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